050000 56045

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
ertified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		Ort
	Office Use Or	. (118



700054488927

05/31/05--01029--007 **130.00

05 MAY 31 AM 8: 05

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	·		• =	,
	Registration Se Division of Cor			
	· · ·			
CUDIEC		UE OF NAPLES, PLLC		
SUBJEC	1: /		Liability Company)	
		(
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please res	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
•	RANDLO	PH R. RESNIK		
		(1)	ame of Person)	······································
		•		
			•	
·		П	irm/Company)	
		(4	mu company)	Z SE
•	•			<u>≥33</u>
	138 BITTER	SWEET CIRCLE		\$5E
			(Address)	WENT STATE
				<u>`</u> ```
_				O
•	VENE	TIA, PENNSYLVANIA 1536		
		(City/	State and Zip Code)	13
	. ,	•		
For furth	er information (concerning this matter, please	call:	
RICHAR	RD F. BRABE	NDER, ESQUIRE	at (412) 571-2900)	X 121
\ <u>\</u>	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)
Enclosed	d is a check fo	or the following amount:		
[] \$ 125.0	0 Filing Fee	Ø \$130.00 Filing Fee &	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee,
C 4120,0	o i mig i cc	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy
				(additional copy is enclosed)
	QTD <i>E</i>	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	DDB FSS.
		ration Section	Registration S	
	Divisi	on of Corporations	Division of Co	orporations
		Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6322	
	i alian	assee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, F	1011ua 22314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: AESTHIQUE OF NAPLES, PLLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

Principal Office Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mailing Address:

	July 2 KIA Cara TRACT
1913 PRINCESS COURT	NAPLES, FLA, 34/10
NAPLES, FLA. 34/10	NHILES, FLA, 34/10
	·

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signatuffe.

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

RANDOLIM R. RESNIK

Name

1913

GRINCESS COURT

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

NAPLES, FL 34/10 City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.,

(CONTINUED)

-The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	RANDLOPH R. RESNIK	
	138 BITTERSWEET CIRCLE	
	VENETIA, PENNSYLVANIA 15367	
MGR	, GREGORY W. LONG	
	306 WEST SOLOMAN COURT	_
	ZELIENOPLE, PENNSYLVANIA 16063	_
MGR	JOHN P. CANCELLIERE	
,	8072 KIAWAH TRACE	
	PORT ST. LUCIE, FLORIDA 34986	
		_
•		
		_
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE - SEE ATTACHED PACE NOTE: An additional article mu REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	SE st be added if an effective date is requested.	SECRETARY OF STALLAHASSEE FOR

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

RANDOLPH R. RESNIK

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE V - Purpose

The purpose of the PLLC is to operate a facial and cosmetic center¹

¹ This page is incorporated by reference in the Article of Organization for Aesthique of Naples, PLLC